REPAIR PARTS
RP-729D
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-729C.
© 2009 Goodman Manufacturing Company,
L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston,
TX  77056
August 2014
ASX14 Remote Condensing Unit

0161R00008P AMANA LOGO CAP
0161R00010P AMANA NAMEPLATE
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ASX140181CB
M2 - ASX140181DA
M3 - ASX140181DB
M4 - ASX140181DC
M5 - ASX140181DD
M6 - ASX140241CB
M7 - ASX140241CC
M8 - ASX140241CD
M9 - ASX140241CE
M10 - ASX140301CB
M11 - ASX140301CC
M12 - ASX140301CD
M13 - ASX140301CE
M14 - ASX140361CB
M15 - ASX140361CC
M16 - ASX140361CD
M17 - ASX140361CE
M18 - ASX140421DB
M19 - ASX140421DC
M20 - ASX140421DD
M21 - ASX140421DE
M22 - ASX140481CB
M23 - ASX140481CC
M24 - ASX140481CD
M25 - ASX140481CE
M26 - ASX140601BB
M27 - ASX140601BC
M28 - ASX140601BD
M29 - ASX140601BE
3RP-729D www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel Assembly / Louvered Panels
4 RP-729Dwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel Assembly / Louvered Panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
VENTURI TOP PANEL 26" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9)
0121R00009PDG11
VENTURI TOP PANEL 29" (M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21)
0121R00011PDG11
VENTURI TOP PANEL 35" (M22, M23, M24, M25,
M26, M27, M28, M29)
0121R00013PDG11
GRILLE, WIRE 26" TOP (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9)
0152R0001021
GRILLE, WIRE 29" TOP (M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21)
0152R0001121
GRILLE, WIRE 35" TOP (M22, M23, M24, M25,
M26, M27, M28, M29)
0152R0001421
COND MOTOR 1/12 HP, 2 SP, 8 PL (M6)0131M0002731
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 2 SP, 8 PL (M26)0131M00015P31
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 1 SP, 8 PL (M11, M12, M13,
M15, M16, M17, M19, M20, M21)
0131M00016P31
COND MOTOR, 1/4HP, 1SP, 8PL (M22, M23, M24,
M25, M27, M28, M29)
0131M0006131
COND MOTOR, 1/8 HP 8 PL PSC (M2, M3, M4, M5,
M7, M8, M9)

M29)
0161R00004P141
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ASX140181CB
M2 - ASX140181DA
M3 - ASX140181DB
M4 - ASX140181DC
M5 - ASX140181DD
M6 - ASX140241CB
M7 - ASX140241CC
M8 - ASX140241CD
M9 - ASX140241CE
M10 - ASX140301CB
M11 - ASX140301CC
M12 - ASX140301CD
M13 - ASX140301CE
M14 - ASX140361CB
M15 - ASX140361CC
M16 - ASX140361CD
M17 - ASX140361CE
M18 - ASX140421DB
M19 - ASX140421DC
M20 - ASX140421DD
M21 - ASX140421DE
M22 - ASX140481CB
M23 - ASX140481CC
M24 - ASX140481CD
M25 - ASX140481CE
M26 - ASX140601BB
M27 - ASX140601BC
M28 - ASX140601BD
M29 - ASX140601BE
5RP-729D www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Box and Cover
6 RP-729Dwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Box and Cover
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M26, M27, M28,
M29)
0121R00318PDG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M18, M19, M20,
M21, M22, M23, M24, M25)
0121R00319PDG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17)
0121R00322PDG11
PANEL, LOWER ACCESS PNT (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5)
0121R00326PDG11
CONTROL COVER 0121R00053PDG21
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14,

0130M00011P111
AMANA NAMEPLATE 0161R00010PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ASX140181CB
M2 - ASX140181DA
M3 - ASX140181DB
M4 - ASX140181DC
M5 - ASX140181DD
M6 - ASX140241CB
M7 - ASX140241CC
M8 - ASX140241CD
M9 - ASX140241CE
M10 - ASX140301CB
M11 - ASX140301CC
M12 - ASX140301CD
M13 - ASX140301CE
M14 - ASX140361CB
M15 - ASX140361CC
M16 - ASX140361CD
M17 - ASX140361CE
M18 - ASX140421DB
M19 - ASX140421DC
M20 - ASX140421DD
M21 - ASX140421DE
M22 - ASX140481CB
M23 - ASX140481CC
M24 - ASX140481CD
M25 - ASX140481CE
M26 - ASX140601BB
M27 - ASX140601BC
M28 - ASX140601BD
M29 - ASX140601BE
7RP-729D www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly
8 RP-729Dwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Compressor / Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
COMP,20000,208/230/60/1 (M6, M7, M8, M9)ZP20K5EPFV13021
COMP,37500,208/230/60/1 (M22, M23, M24, M25)ZP38K5EPFV13021
COMPRESSOR 15500, 208/230/60/1 (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5)
ZP16K5EPFV13021
COMPRESSOR 24000, 208/230/60/1 (M10, M11,
M12, M13)
ZP24K5EPFV13021
COMPRESSOR 29000, 208/230/60/1 (M14, M15,
M16, M17)
ZP29K5EPFV13021
COMPRESSOR 31100, 208/230/60/1 (M18, M19,
M20, M21)
ZP31K5EPFV13021
COMPRESSOR 51000, 208/230/60/1 (M26, M27,
M28, M29)
ZP51K5EPFV13021
BASE PAN 26" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9)
0121R00005PDG31
BASE PAN 29" (M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15,
M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21)
0121R00006PDG31
BASE PAN 35" (M22, M23, M24, M25, M26, M27,
M28, M29)
0121R00007PDG31
TF SHOULDER SCREW (QTY 4)M022164141
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 4)B133953351

M29)
0159R00002PNS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - ASX140181CB
M2 - ASX140181DA
M3 - ASX140181DB
M4 - ASX140181DC
M5 - ASX140181DD
M6 - ASX140241CB
M7 - ASX140241CC
M8 - ASX140241CD
M9 - ASX140241CE
M10 - ASX140301CB
M11 - ASX140301CC
M12 - ASX140301CD
M13 - ASX140301CE
M14 - ASX140361CB
M15 - ASX140361CC
M16 - ASX140361CD
M17 - ASX140361CE
M18 - ASX140421DB
M19 - ASX140421DC
M20 - ASX140421DD
M21 - ASX140421DE
M22 - ASX140481CB
M23 - ASX140481CC
M24 - ASX140481CD
M25 - ASX140481CE
M26 - ASX140601BB
M27 - ASX140601BC
M28 - ASX140601BD
M29 - ASX140601BE
9RP-729D www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com